Chandrapal Singh R/o Village & 
Post Karahara, Midhakur, Tehsil 
Kiraoli, District Agra-283122 
(U.P.) (3) Shri Shyam 
Mahavidyalaya (Through its 
office bearers and Secretary), 
Regd. Off.: Gata No. 510, 
Village Karahara, Midhakur, 
Tehsil Kiraoli, Agra-283122 
(U.P.)   

Rs. 2,57,28,950/- (Rs. 
Two Crore Fifty Seven 
Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty only) as on 
21.06.2023 plus 
applicable future interest 
w.e.f. 21.06.2023 till the 
actual repayment/ 
realization after 
adjustment of 
repayment/ realization, 
if any 

Plot of Land owned by 
Shri Shyam 
Mahavidhyalaya, 
admeasuring 2500 Sq. 
Mtr.

[...]

North- Owner's property 
South- Property of Shri Bihari Lal  
East- Property of Shri Ajay Pal 
West- Midhakur-Karhara Road 

IV. OUTSTANDING DUES & ENCUMBRANCES 

Total amount recoverable by Paisalo Digital Ltd. from ‘Borrower/Mortgagor(s)/ Guarantor(s) is Rs. 2,57,28,950/- 

(Rupees Two Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only) as on 21.06.2023 together 
with further interest and charges applicable w.e.f. 21.06.2023. 

Encumbrances: 

• No encumbrances known to AO. 

V.  FORMS   

A: AUCTION BID FORM  

To, 

AUTHORISED OFFICER, 

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED,